
NO. NAME

SCE13-001 ONE DANCE ASIA

SCG15-001 JETÉ BY TRUDANCE

SCD10-001 ONE DANCE ASIA

SCS9-001 QUINN ANG FANG YI

SCS11-002 ZIV KOH ZHI YU

SCS11-006 TEO RUI HAN

SCS13-003 XU SINING

SCS13-005 LEIGH ANN YONG

SCS13-014 鄭卉祺

SCS13-019 AMELIA CHANG LI WEN

SCS10-015 FANG YI XIN, MAVIS

SCS12-001 JIANG XINYAN

SCS12-002 PAULA ANGELA JOE

SCS15-003 TAY JING HUI

SCS15-013 ASHLEY THAM

SCS18-003 CHELSEA CHOE

SCS18-006 朱恆碩

IAF Singapore 2023
Contemporary

Gold Award 金奖

现代舞

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SCD12-001 ONE DANCE ASIA

SCD15-002 DANCE SPACE

SCD18-001 LACHLAN SAIMEE, CHELSEA CHOE

SCD18-002 VICTOR URSABIA DANCE STUDIO

SCT15-001 ONE DANCE ASIA

SCS9-002 ACELYNN SOONG

SCS11-007 ALYCIA KOO YI JIA

SCS11-010 LISA TANAKA

SCS11-012 ALVA ANG JAY TNG

SCS11-013 KOH HUI EN ASHERA



IAF Singapore 2023
Contemporary

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SCS13-002 詹詠捷

SCS13-006 ELIZABETH ZARA LIM SHI YI

SCS13-008 CHRISTALIA TAY XIN LE

SCS13-009 SIM LI NING HANNAH

SCS13-011 LEE SU MAE

SCS13-012 EMMA MIA TEO

SCS13-013 DIANNE SUTISA KWAN QIAN WEN

SCS13-016 BOO XIN LE BRIANNE

SCS13-017 THIAN JING XIN (ISIS)

SCS13-018 ANNALISA LAO LIK XIN

SCS13-020 SHANWEN TAN

SCS13-022 LUANN WONG YUN YI

SCS13-025 KYLENE KRISTYN

SCS10-001 CANDYSE TAY ZI NING

SCS10-002 TARA TANG YAU

SCS10-003 LILY MISUMI

SCS10-005 LAFORTEZA SAVANNAH NYLA RAE SANDOVAL

SCS10-006 HAYLEY ONG PUI YAN

SCS10-010 TOO YU XUAN MEGHAN

SCS10-012 MADDISON SAIMEE

SCS10-013 JOVELL CHIA QIAO XUAN

SCS12-003 SESHA LIM RUI-ER

SCS12-005 JOEY TAN YI WEN

SCS12-006 TONG PEI CI

SCS12-007 LOH SOO SHUEN VALERIE

SCS12-009 VENICE ZIWEI LIEW

SCS12-010 CHARLOTTE REI CHAN

SCS12-011 DORCAS CHEAM HUI WEN

SCS12-013 ALYSSA SHERYSSE SADLI

SCS12-016 HANNAH CAI RU YIN

现代舞



IAF Singapore 2023
Contemporary

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SCS15-001 JOY LOY

SCS15-004 TAN SER SUEN

SCS15-005 OOI JING XI LYVIA

SCS15-006 EUNICE TEO KAH YU

SCS15-007 SHEER NG XI ER

SCS15-011 DANA MARIE FERNANDEZ

SCS18-002 PATARAPORN FAVRE

SCS18-004 MICHAEL HENG LIP KHIANG

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SCE18-001 TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

SCE12-001 AURORA DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE

SCE12-002 TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

SCE15-001 JETÉ BY TRUDANCE

SCG12-001 JETÉ BY TRUDANCE

SCS9-003 LIM JAZZRA

SCS9-004 OLIVIA SEAH JIA QI

SCS11-001 EMMA BELLE KUAH

SCS11-003 JIYANN DANIYAL OW

SCS11-004 GWENDA NG

SCS11-005 ROXIE LIM YI XIN

SCS11-009 MARISA ARIA

SCS11-014 JASMINE FONG ROBSON

SCS13-004 ASHLYN ONG XUAN HUI

SCS13-010 JOVIE LEE

SCS13-015 LEE PEI YU

SCS13-027 LIM EN QI CAYLA

SCS13-028 LAURA YEW JIA LE

SCS10-004 MONICA PLEIN

SCS10-007 FAITH TAN YU XI

SCS10-009 ISABEL MAK

现代舞



IAF Singapore 2023
Contemporary

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SCS10-014 BERNICE HING SIEW LENG

SCS10-016 REYNA NGADIMAN

SCS12-008 ASHLYN TAN KE YING

SCS12-012 CHARLENE CHONG BOON TENG

SCS12-014 CHANTELLE LIM YI HSUN

SCS15-002 SHIORI FONG

SCS15-008 KASAMA SINTHUPINYO

SCS15-009 LIM LI SHAN NICOLE

SCS15-010 EUGINIA TAN XIN YI

SCS15-012 PRAEPLOY TOMUAN

SCS18-005 CHAI ANNA-BEL

现代舞

Potential Award 潜力奖
NO. NAME

SCE11-001 MY BALLET STUDIO

SCE13-002 SINGAPORE BALLET ACADEMY

SCE15-002 MY BALLET STUDIO

SCT11-001 STEPUP LEARNING & DANCE

SCS11-011 HO SI HUI TRINCE A’PRIL

SCS13-007 LOO JIA YING

SCS13-021 DAI SIYI

SCS13-024 LIEW HUIEN JOLENE

SCS13-026 LOVELLE TAN

SCS10-008 EVANGELINE HELENA TEH SIEW EN

SCS10-011 STASIA NG YING SHAN

SCS12-004 LIM YI XUAN RACHEL

SCS12-015 LOH YIK HAN

SCS18-008 CHONG KAH YU

SCS18-007 KAILEY JUSTIN Z. GAZMEN

SCS18-009 TAN WEI LIN, CHERYL



IAF Singapore 2023
Cultural Dance

Gold Award 金奖
NO. NAME

SCDE5-001 INFINITE ARTS

SCDE6-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDE7-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDE12-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDE13-002 江富美舞團 

SCDE15-002 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDE18-002 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY

SCDG9-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDG10-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDG15-001 SCHOOL OF RUSSIAN BALLET. SINGAPORE

SCDG15-002 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDD6-001 WE CHINESE DANCETECH PTE. LTD.

SCDD15-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDT15-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDS6-002 ZHOU YITONG

SCDS8-003 KHOO TIAN

SCDS10-006 邱珮晴

SCDS10-007 QIU ZIYAO

SCDS12-003 KOLAMBE KHUSHBU SATISH

SCDS15-001 賴叡萱 

SCDS7-002 GITE NIRVI VILAS

SCDS9-005 CHLOE CAI LEXUAN

SCDS9-006 MAHAJAN KHUSHBU GOPAL

SCDS11-001 林詩昀 

SCDS11-005 王婕芸

SCDS13-003 鄭卉祺 

民族舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SCDE18-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY

SCDE11-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDE7-002 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDD9-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDD12-001 INFINITE ARTS

SCDS6-001 YU SHULIN

SCDS8-001 CHUA QIANRU CAITLIN

SCDS8-002 TAY SHIRUI ZOEY

SCDS10-002 NG JIN ER

SCDS10-004 HU YAHAN

SCDS10-005 QU GUANGXIN

SCDS10-008 ZHAO WANTONG NICOLE

SCDS10-009 TAMMY NG ZITIAN

SCDS12-001 XU QINGLIN

SCDS12-002 YOU XINPING

SCDS12-004 EMILY LI WEI TONG

SCDS7-003 ABBY YEH

SCDS9-003 HAZEL KOH EN QI

SCDS9-002 AMELIA SI XINRUI

SCDS11-006 WU MINHUI

SCDS13-002 ZHOU ZIYUE

SCDS18-003 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI SANJAY

SCDS18-001 PRIYA SAMEER KARANDIKAR

Cultural Dance
民族舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SCDE15-001 SCHOOL OF RUSSIAN BALLET. SINGAPORE

SCDE13-001 ACE DANCE ACADEMY 卓舞·源

SCDG12-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SCDS8-004 KATRYNA CHEN YILIN

SCDS8-005 TAO WEILIN 陶蔚琳

SCDS10-001 CHUA JIAYING 蔡佳颖

SCDS10-003 李 文雯 LI WENWEN

SCDS9-004 YE YUTING

SCDS9-001 CHEN XINYUE

SCDS11-004 JANICE CHAN SHANXING

SCDS11-002 SHRIYAA D/O KALAI SELVAN

SCDS11-003 ZOE MIAOYI ZHOU

SCDS13-001 LIM YENQI JAVRIL

SCDS18-002 BABLI SUBRATO BANERJEE

Potential Award 潜力奖
NO. NAME

SCDS7-001 MY BALLET STUDIO

Cultural Dance
民族舞



Ballet 
IAF Singapore 2023

NO. NAME

SBS10-002 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

SBS10-017 RARAA SAKURAI

SBS10-022 RHEANN DING RUI ERN

SBE5-002 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE6-002 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE7-002 CITY BALLET ACADEMY

SBE9-002 STEPUP LEARNING & DANCE

SBG6-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SBG9-001 CITY BALLET ACADEMY

SBG10-001 STELLAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBG12-001 CITY BALLET ACADEMY

SBS9-022 AURELIA KHOO JING NI

SBS9-023 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

SBS9-025 WONG CHEN XI CELINE

SBS9-040 MELODY POON ZHI XUAN

SBS6-004 HANEEN SAFFIAH BINTE MOHAMED HANAFIAH

SBS6-005 JULIAN ROGER ONG

SBS6-010 KASSIE DU

SBS6-014 VICTORIA HOU JUNLIN

SBS8-004 HARUKA NAKAO

SBS8-014 VENESSA TOH YI YING

SBS8-023 MICHAELA DARMONO

SBS11-001 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

SBS11-006 ZIV KOH ZHI YU

SBS11-013 KAITLIN ANNE LI JIA HUI

SBS11-015 ALYCIA KOO YI JIA

SBS11-025 JASMINE FONG ROBSON

SBS12-016 AMBER JONG JIA YAN

SBS12-017 JOEY TAN YI WEN

SBS12-019 LEE XING KIN

SBS12-041 CHEOK YIN CI

SBS15-007 SHIORI FONG

SBS15-008 GENELLE GAN

SBS15-009 TAY JING HUI

SBS15-012 ASHLEY AATIQAH LIM

SBD5-001 DANCE RUNWAY

SBD8-004 CITY BALLET ACADEMY

SBT6-001 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

Gold Award  金奖
芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SBS6-007 LIEW LANG GYNN

SBS6-008 SHILOH JING YING CHEE

SBS6-016 NAOMI LIM-SOOSAY

SBS8-005 CHIU WAN QI ESTELLE

SBS8-010 JOANNA MAE WONG

SBS8-011 OCEAN LOVE FAYE KU

SBS8-016 ELISE HANNAH TEO

SBS8-020 SHANIE WONG SHI YAO

SBS11-003 ZHAO WANTONG NICOLE

SBS11-004 TANG HEI NIN

SBS11-010 JANE ANGELINA HALIM

SBS11-017 SONG CONSTANCE FAITH

SBS11-020 CHARLOTTE ONG SI XUAN

SBS11-023 SIAK KAH LING

SBS11-035 MEI QINYAN

SBS12-011 PAULA ANGELA JOE

SBS12-012 SHERISE LIM RUI XUAN

SBS12-013 JOSLIN TEO TIAT ING

SBS12-021 GWENDOLYN CHUA YEN LYN

SBS12-023 LEOW XIN YI STEPHANIE

SBS12-024 TAN ZI YA

SBS12-033 DORCAS CHEAM HUI WEN

SBS12-034 CASS CHAU WING SUM

SBS12-044 JANESSA ONG

SBS15-001 CHLOE TING LI JIA

SBS15-002 YONG SOOK TING

SBS15-004 JOY LOY

SBS15-013 CHERELLE SHANIA TAN

SBS15-014 EUNICE TEO KAH YU

SBD6-001 ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

SBD7-001 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBD8-001 STEPUP LEARNING & DANCE

SBD8-002 SCHOOL OF RUSSIAN BALLET. SINGAPORE

SBD8-007 YOUNG DANCERS ACADEMY

SBD10-002 ONE DANCE ASIA

SBT7-002 DANCE RUNWAY

SBT8-001 MY BALLET STUDIO

Ballet
芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Silver Award 银奖
NO. NAME

SBT9-001 DANCE RUNWAY

SBT10-002 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE5-001 YOUNG DANCERS ACADEMY

SBE6-001 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE7-001 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE8-001 STELLAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBE8-002 TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

SBE9-001 CITY BALLET ACADEMY

SBE9-003 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBG8-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SBG8-002 YOUNG DANCERS ACADEMY

SBG8-003 THE BALLET SCHOOL SINGAPORE

SBG9-002 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SBG10-002 DANCE THEATRE ARTS SINGAPORE

SBG10-003 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SBG15-001 BARREWORKS DANCE STUDIO SINGAPORE

SBS9-002 SHANIE WONG SHI YAO

SBS9-006 ANG HUI EN

SBS9-019 TAN ZIQI

SBS9-036 SHERMAINE CHEW HAN JUN

SBS9-038 DIOR LIU YIQI

SBS18-005 HENG SIN JING

SBS10-001 ANG HUI EN

SBS10-010 LILY MISUMI

SBS10-016 NATALIE LAW ENRUI

SBS10-023 LI XINYA MIA

SBS10-025 ANNE TAN SHI XUAN

SBS10-026 CLARA TAN TZE EN

Ballet
芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023
Ballet
芭蕾舞

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SBS6-002 AMELIA SIM

SBS6-003 JEANETTE ADELICIA TJOA

SBS6-006 YIQIN LIVIA JIANG

SBS6-009 GISELA PUTRI VENERINI

SBS6-011 BELINDA DEVENT LEE

SBS6-012 YANG YUJING JERYNN

SBS6-013 CHIN MEI SZE

SBS8-001 OLIVIA TAN JOR YEN

SBS8-002 AYARRA DIANNA FIRMANSYAH

SBS8-003 ASHLEY PEH

SBS8-007 ONG YAN SHAN ARISSA

SBS8-008 YU YIKO

SBS8-009 ALEXIS KARUNA RIDWAN

SBS8-013 CLAIRE CHANG

SBS8-015 ALYANA AMARA ADHAM

SBS8-017 TEE YUE TONG SARAH

SBS8-018 HUANG LIXUAN

SBS8-019 LEE XANN

NO. NAME

SBS10-028 JOVELL CHIA QIAO XUAN

SBS10-030 ZHAO WANTONG NICOLE

SBS10-032 FOO LI LENG CHANEL

SBS10-033 FANG YI XIN, MAVIS

SBS13-001 JOSLIN TEO TIAT ING

SBS13-002 AMBER JONG JIA YAN

SBS13-003 DESTINEE TAN YING XUAN

SBS13-005 XU SINING

SBS13-007 LEIGH ANN YONG

SBS13-016 CHLOE TING LI JIA

SBS13-017 OLIVIA YEO YHI-HSIN

SBS13-018 AZELVAL NG KAI LIN

SBS13-019 YONG SOOK TING

SBS13-021 SHANWEN TAN

SBS13-024 LUANN WONG YUN YI

Silver Award 银奖



IAF Singapore 2023

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SBS8-022 MILANA KIM

SBS8-025 ASHLEIGH SHEN QIHAN

SBS8-026 PATITTA TIBKAEW

SBS8-029 LIM YU EN AMELIA

SBS8-031 TAN SHI YA

SBS11-007 JIYANN DANIYAL OW

SBS11-009 YEOH SUE HAN

SBS11-011 JASMINE SUSINTO TIO

SBS11-014 NAOMI TIE

SBS11-019 LEE YI NING, AUDREY

SBS11-021 JUBILEE TAN

SBS11-024 LISA TANAKA

SBS11-027 TALITHA HASNA SALSABILLA HERLAMBANG

SBS11-031 TYARA CHYNTHA PUTERI NOOR AZHAR

SBS11-033 LOY ZHI TING DANIELLE

SBS12-001 TANG HEI NIN

SBS12-002 CHARLOTTE ONG SI XUAN

SBS12-004 LOY ZHI TING DANIELLE

SBS12-006 JIANG XINYAN

SBS12-009 LAUREN TAN XUAN RUI

SBS12-010 GWYNETH WEE LE-YIN

SBS12-014 SESHA LIM RUI-ER

SBS12-020 TONG PEI CI

SBS12-022 LOH SOO SHUEN VALERIE

SBS12-028 ASHLYN TAN KE YING

SBS12-029 WONG YING HUI

SBS12-030 VENICE ZIWEI LIEW

SBS12-035 SONG WANLING

SBS12-036 TAN SZE THENG CHERYL

SBS12-039 MELVINA YUNG QIAN T'NG

Ballet
芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Bronze Award 铜奖
NO. NAME

SBS15-003 DARLANE LOW

SBS15-010 NEO YU HUI

SBS15-011 EMMA JOY FOO

SBS15-015 LEE YUE QI

SBS15-017 CHLOE CHEE PEI YI

SBD8-003 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBD8-005 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBD8-006 WANADANSE STUDIO

SBD10-001 DANCE RUNWAY

SBT7-001 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBT8-002 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBT8-003 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBT10-001 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

SBT13-002 典足&采奕舞蹈藝術團 

SBS6-002 AMELIA SIM

SBS6-003 JEANETTE ADELICIA TJOA

SBS6-006 YIQIN LIVIA JIANG

SBS6-009 GISELA PUTRI VENERINI

SBS6-011 BELINDA DEVENT LEE

SBS6-012 YANG YUJING JERYNN

SBS6-013 CHIN MEI SZE

SBS8-001 OLIVIA TAN JOR YEN

SBS8-002 AYARRA DIANNA FIRMANSYAH

SBS8-003 ASHLEY PEH

SBS8-007 ONG YAN SHAN ARISSA

SBS8-008 YU YIKO

SBS8-009 ALEXIS KARUNA RIDWAN

SBS8-013 CLAIRE CHANG

SBS8-015 ALYANA AMARA ADHAM

SBS8-017 TEE YUE TONG SARAH

SBS8-018 HUANG LIXUAN

SBS8-019 LEE XANN

Ballet
芭蕾舞



Ballet 
IAF Singapore 2023

NO. NAME

SBS10-005 TRIXI CHUA XIN TONG

SBS10-006 AMELIE TEH

SBS10-009 THEA KIRANA ANTON

SBS10-012 AARIKA LEONG ZI LIN

SBS10-013 HAYLEY ONG PUI YAN

SBS10-014 FAITH TAN YU XI

SBS10-015 LINDSAY CHOI

SBS10-020 STASIA NG YING SHAN

SBS10-021 ELYSE ANN LEONG

SBS10-037 ALYSSA BOO

SBS13-004 CANDICE CHOW

SBS13-006 KAYLA MOK HOH YUET

SBS13-008 CHRISTALIA TAY XIN LE

SBS13-011 TOK MING XUAN

SBS13-012 ALYSSA TOH

SBS13-013 BOO XIN LE BRIANNE

SBS13-014 THIAN JING XIN (ISIS)

SBS13-015 ANNALISA LAO LIK XIN

SBS13-023 DARLANE LOW

SBS13-025 NG SHI LAN, TRISHA

SBS13-026 FELICIA LIM YURU

SBS13-030 EVELYN TAN JEN YA

SBS13-031 LIM EN QI CAYLA

Bronze Award  铜奖
芭蕾舞



Ballet
IAF Singapore 2023

NO. NAME

SBE8-003 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBS9-007 CALYN ALESSANDRA FAY YEN HENG

SBS9-008 EZRI OOI

SBS9-009 HO YI TING NATALIE

SBS9-010 REANNE KING

SBS9-012 ALICIA KHOO

SBS9-013 OEI LE YI

SBS9-014 CLARIS LOW EN QI

SBS9-021 HON YEE ERN

SBS9-027 JUHO AULIS KAINULAINEN

SBS9-029 ANGEL WAN ZHI EN

SBS9-030 FAITH FANGIONO

SBS9-031 TANG EE ROU ADINA

SBS9-032 EMMA CHEN

SBS9-033 ALEXIS KEH

SBS9-034 KAYLEA TEO LEOK YAN

Bronze Award  铜奖

NO. NAME

SBS9-001 CLARA ELIZABETH NARCIS

SBS9-003 SASINA CHONGKOLRATANAPON

SBS9-004 PATITTA TIBKAEW

SBS9-005 CATALEYA ZEFANYA UTAMA

SBS9-011 SEAH HSIN YING ELAINE

SBS9-015 SUKRITA PROMVORN

SBS9-017 LORRAINE WOO

SBS9-018 FIONA SUM WING TUNG

SBS9-020 TIFFANY CECILIA TAN

SBS9-026 MELEK SARILMIS

SBS9-028 MAYA ONISHI

SBS9-035 CECILIA MAVIS TANG

SBS9-037 TAN SHI YA

SBS9-039 CHUA WAN XING ALYSSA

SBS9-041 LI MIAORONG

SBS9-042 CHEN YU TONG

SBS9-043 ANNA FAITH HOY

Potential Award  潜力奖

芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023

Potential Award 潜力奖
NO. NAME

SBS11-008 GWYNETH LEE LE XIAN

SBS11-016 GABRIELLA HAIDEE TUMALONA ARUAN

SBS11-018 YUNA HOSHINO

SBS11-022 LAUREN WONG XIN YI

SBS11-028 NUR FARHANAH QAMARINA ZAHRAH MUHAMMAD FADHILLAH

SBS11-029 MIKA CHUA HENG NGEE

SBS11-030 DEMARIS MARIE BALDWIN

SBS11-032 JULIA SHEU

SBS12-003 NUR FARHANAH QAMARINA ZAHRAH MUHAMMAD FADHILLAH

SBS12-005 LEANNE ISABELLE STEYN

SBS12-007 ADELLA HAN SZE SZE

SBS12-008 LIU ZIZHAN JANICE

SBS12-015 GAN JING QIAN

SBS12-025 CONOR MAGUIRE

SBS12-026 MANEEMALA NEO

SBS12-027 LEE HANN ENN

SBS12-038 PHURICHAYA PONGCHAROEN

SBS12-040 CHANTELLE LIM YI HSUN

SBS12-042 LOH YIK HAN

SBS12-043 ANNABELLE PUI EN NA

SBS15-006 ANG SHI QI

SBS15-016 KASAMA SINTHUPINYO

SBS15-018 TAN SI YUN ZOE

SBS15-019 ABBY LIM ZI TING

SBS15-020 LEE YAN HUEN

SBD12-001 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

SBD13-001 ELITE DANCE COACHING

SBT12-001 ELITE DANCE COACHING

Ballet
芭蕾舞



IAF Singapore 2023
Ballet
芭蕾舞

Potential Award 潜力奖
NO. NAME

SBS6-015 EMMA TEO SI MIN

SBS8-006 SOPHIE LIM SHU FEI

SBS8-012 CLARA ELIZABETH NARCIS

SBS8-021 VALERIE SOO JUN YING

SBS8-024 SASINA CHONGKOLRATANAPON

SBS8-027 QUEENA WIENATA WAN

SBS8-028 DANIELLE NADINE PINANDHITA LENGGANU

SBS8-030 NISKALA AIDA HENDRIAN

SBS8-032 TEO BEI NING

SBS11-002 LI XINYA MIA

SBS10-003 DANIELLA YUAN HUANG

SBS10-004 CARA LIM YU EN

SBS10-008 CHARLOTTE LIM YI TUNG

SBS10-011 EMMA ZHENG KE KE

SBS10-018 ZHANG XINYU

SBS10-019 ILIANA CHUA KHAI NING

SBS10-024 NUR NATRA EMYRA BINTE MOHAMAD HAFIZ

SBS10-027 JANICE LUO LE XUAN

SBS10-029 MAEGAN HOE RUI SHAN

SBS10-034 LOH YU TONG

SBS10-035 WANG MINGXUAN

SBS13-009 CANDRA XIE YIYAN

SBS13-020 TSZ YAN PRISCILLA KWONG

SBS13-027 LIEW HUIEN JOLENE

SBS13-028 SHAINA DWIANI ZAGOTO

SBS13-029 LOVELLE TAN

SBS13-032 LAURA YEW JIA LE



Ballet
IAF Singapore 2023

芭蕾舞

Encouragement Award 鼓励奖
NO. NAME

SBS11-034 LEANNE ISABELLE STEYN

SBS12-018 EVELYN CHUA

SBS12-031 SITI AISYAH BINTI KAMARUZZAMAN HAYAT

SBS12-032 ALICIA GRACE ANGEL

SBS15-005 CHONG ZHI YI SHANNEN

SBS10-031 ERICA LORRAINE WHITEHEAD

SBS13-010 NUR AMINAH SYAZWINA BINTI TUAH



IAF Singapore 2023

Junior Grand Awards

Ballet 

NO. NAME

SBS5-003 ELIZABETH CHUA

Jazz/Lyrical 

NO. NAME

SJS5-003 FILIA LIM YU EN

Cultural Dance 

NO.                              NAME

SCDS6-002 ZHOU YITONG

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

SAS5-002 FILIA LIM YU EN

芭蕾少儿独舞大奖

民族舞少儿独舞大奖

爵士/抒情舞少儿独舞大奖

任选舞种少儿独舞大奖



IAF Singapore 2023

Youth Grand Awards

Ballet 

NO. NAME

SBS9-023 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

Jazz/Lyrical 

NO. NAME

SJS10-002 CANDYSE TAY ZI NING

Contemporary

NO. NAME

SCS13-003 XU SINING

Cultural Dance 

NO. NAME

SCDS13-003 鄭卉祺

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

SAS13-007 SHANWEN TAN

芭蕾少年独舞大奖

爵士/抒情舞少年独舞大奖

现代舞少年独舞大奖

民族舞少年独舞大奖

任选舞种少年独舞大奖



IAF Singapore 2023

Senior Grand Awards

Ballet 

NO. NAME

SBS15-009 TAY JING HUI

Jazz/Lyrical 

NO. NAME

SJS15-011 ASHLEY THAM

Contemporary

NO. NAME

SCS15-003 TAY JING HUI

Cultural Dance 

NO. NAME

SCDS15-001 賴叡萱

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

SAS15-001 SHEER NG XI ER

芭蕾青年独舞大奖

现代舞青年独舞大奖

民族舞青年独舞大奖

爵士/抒情舞青年独舞大奖

任选舞种青年独舞大奖



IAF Singapore 2023
Grand Awards

Grand Award for Duo or Trio 

NO. NAME

SAT13-001 SHOW AGE DANCE PRODUCTIONS

SJD9-001 STELLAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

Grand Award for Ensemble or Group 

NO. NAME

SCDG15-002 NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

双人，三人舞大奖

小组舞，群舞大奖



Scholarships for International Arts Festival 2024  奖学金

NO. NAME

SBS6-008 SHILOH JING YING CHEE

SBS8-011 OCEAN LOVE FAYE KU

SBS8-016 ELISE HANNAH TEO

SBS8-004 HARUKA NAKAO

SBS8-020 SHANIE WONG SHI YAO

SBS10-032 FOO LI LENG CHANEL

SBS11-017 SONG CONSTANCE FAITH

SBS11-010 JANE ANGELINA HALIM

SBS11-003 ZHAO WANTONG NICOLE

SBS11-025 JASMINE FONG ROBSON

SBS11-013 KAITLIN ANNE LI JIA HUI

SBS12-017 JOEY TAN YI WEN

SBS12-044 JANESSA ONG

SBS13-001 JOSLIN TEO TIAT ING

IAF Singapore 2023

Ballet ​​芭蕾舞



Scholarships for International Arts Festival 2024 

IAF Singapore 2023

NO. NAME

SCS10-003 LILY MISUMI

SCS10-013 JOVELL CHIA QIAO XUAN

SCS11-006 TEO RUI HAN

SCS12-016 HANNAH CAI RU YIN

SCS15-008 KASAMA SINTHUPINYO

SCS15-011 DANA MARIE FERNANDEZ

NO. NAME

SCDS10-007 QIU ZIYAO

SCDS11-005 王婕芸 *WANG JIE YUN*

SCDS12-001 XU QINGLIN

SCDS12-003 KOLAMBE KHUSHBU SATISH

SCDS8-003 KHOO TIAN

SCDS8-005 TAO WEILIN 陶蔚琳

NO. NAME

SAS7-001 ZHU NINGCAN ANGEL (LIST CONTINUES)

SAS11-010 ALVA ANG JAY TNG

SAS13-007 SHANWEN TAN

Contemporary

Cultural Dance

Any Genre 任选舞

民族舞

现代舞

NO. NAME

SJS6-001 HANEEN SAFFIAH BINTE MOHAMED HANAFIAH

SJS8-008 ALYANA AMARA ADHAM

SJS10-002 CANDYSE TAY ZI NING

SJS15-010 PRAEPLOY TOMUAN

Jazz/Lyrical 爵士/抒情舞



Scholarships for International Ballet Grand Prix 2024

Contemporary Scholarship

NO. NAME

SBS6-014 VICTORIA HOU JUNLIN

SBS6-005 JULIAN ROGER ONG

SBS7-016 HAYLEY NG LI JUIN

SBS8-023 MICHAELA DARMONO

SBS9-022 AURELIA KHOO JING NI

SBS10-022 RHEANN DING RUI ERN

SBS12-019 LEE XING KIN

NO. NAME

SCS10-015 FANG YI XIN, MAVIS

SCS11-002 ZIV KOH ZHI YU

SCS12-002 PAULA ANGELA JOE

SCS13-014 鄭卉祺

SCS13-019 AMELIA CHANG LI WEN

Ballet Scholarship

IAF Singapore 2023



Annette Roselli Dance Academy, Australia

NO. NAME

SBS13-017 OLIVIA YEO YHI-HSIN

SBS13-003 DESTINEE TAN YING XUAN

IAF Singapore 2023

Two-Week Scholarship To Annette Roselli Dance Academy 
Full Time Elite Training Programme



Ballet Manila

NO. NAME

SBS18-003 MIA NG MI ER

SBS18-005 HENG SIN JING

IAF Singapore 2023

Apprenticeship in Ballet Manila for 
the 26th Season Production in 2024 (with salary), 

includes being casted in a Ballet Manila production and 
taking company class daily with the company.

Dortmund Ballet , Germany

NO. NAME

SBS18-005 HENG SIN JING

SBS18-006 JOS DAVID ANDES 

SBS18-007 JOS DANIEL ANDES

1 or 2 weeks Internship with Ballett Dortmund &
Direct invitation for audition of the Junior ballett from Ballett Dortmund



NO. NAME

SBS13-016 CHLOE TING LI JIA

SBS13-019 YONG SOOK TING

SBS15-007 SHIORI FONG

SBS15-009 TAY JING HUI

Direct Entry to Boston Ballet School’s Professional Division at 
Walnut Hill School for the Arts value at US$3000

IAF Singapore 2023

NO. NAME

SBS13-002 AMBER JONG JIA YAN

SBS13-005 XU SINING

SBS13-007 LEIGH ANN YONG

SBS13-011 TOK MING XUAN

SBS13-016 CHLOE TING LI JIA

SBS13-019 YONG SOOK TING

SBS15-007 SHIORI FONG

SBS15-008 GENELLE GAN 

SBS15-009 TAY JING HUI

SBS15-012 ASHLEY AATIQAH LIM

SBS15-013 CHERELLE SHANIA TAN

Boston Ballet School, America
Direct Entry to Boston Ballet School Summer Dance Program value at US$500



IAF Singapore 2023

LASALLE College of the Arts, Singapore 
100% scholarship for 2 weeks of Study Attachment at LASALLE College of the Arts

NO. NAME

SJS15-003 OOI JING XI LYVIA

SJS15-010 PRAEPLOY TOMUAN

Scholarship for Direct entry to the second round of audition for 
Bachelor of Arts in International Contemporary Dance at LASALLE College of the Arts

and London Contemporary Dance School joint program

NO. NAME

SCS18-003 CHELSEA CHOE

SJS15-011 ASHLEY THAM

SJS18-003 LACHLAN SAIMEE



IAF Singapore 2023

Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts, Singapore

NAFA scholarships for direct entry to audition interview of
Diploma in Dance programme with School of Dance

NO. NAME

SCS15-003 TAY JING HUI

SCS15-013 ASHLEY THAM

SCS18-004 MICHAEL HENG LIP KHIANG

SCS18-006 朱恆碩

NAFA Scholarship for direct audition interview with 
Tuition Grant award

NO. NAME

SBS18-006 JOS DAVID ANDES

SBS18-007 JOS DANIEL ANDES



NO. NAME

SJS13-007 ELIZABETH ZARA LIM SHI YI

SCS13-020 SHANWEN TAN

SBS13-024 LUANN WONG YUN YI

NO. NAME

SBS13-030 EVELYN TAN JEN YA

NO. NAME

SBS18-006 JOS DAVID ANDES

SBS18-007 JOS DANIEL ANDES

NO. NAME

SJS18-001 ALYSSA MAE CHAN

SCS15-003 TAY JING HUI

SCS18-003 CHELSEA CHOE

SCS18-004 MICHAEL HENG LIP KHIANG

SCS18-006 朱恆碩 

Scholarships for Rambert School of Ballet and 
Contemporary Dance 2024

100% Tuition Scholarship to Rambert School’s holiday program

IAF Singapore 2023

50% Tuition Scholarship to Rambert School’s holiday program

Full scholarship for 2 weeks placement on 
Rambert School's FD/BA course in Ballet and Contemporary Dance

Invitation to Second Stage Audition for Rambert School via Zoom. 



Singapore Ballet

NO. NAME

SBS13-024 LUANN WONG YUN YI

IAF Singapore 2023

Direct Admission to Ballet Associates Course 
at Singapore Ballet 

(No Audition required)

20 tickets to Singapore Ballet One @ the Ballet 
(Group dance award)

20 tickets to Singapore Ballet Behind The Scenes Tour
(Group dance award)

NO. NAME

SBE11-004 CRESTAR SCHOOL OF DANCE

NO. NAME

SBG10-001 STELLAR SCHOOL OF DANCE



IAF Singapore 2023
Outstanding Teacher Award 

LI YINGYING

LI DUOWEI

LI XINJUN

NATASHA LAURA KEEGAN

AMADEA AUBREY SUPRIYADI

AFHAM ZAINAL ABIDIN

SURAYA AHMAD KAMIL

FIONA KWEK

MELISSA NG

CHARLYN LIN

BAO YISHUANG

CINDY TOH

JOAN WANG

MA YU

NG YUN JIE

CHARLOTTE MARN

MS. CINTIA

MS. PHANG

CHLOE CHONG JIA YI

KOK WEN JYE

CHED VALLEJOS

TENG CHUN MEI

STEPHANIE CHERYL LEE

KIMBERLY LONG LI QIN

WONG XIN PING

JOEY LEE LI ER

JERYL LEE

LI RUIMIN

ZHANG WEN



IAF Singapore 2023
Outstanding Teacher Award 

ZOU YI

ZHAO YIMING

JESSICA SHI

NATALIE LIN

SONALI KARANDIKAR

WANG WENHUI

JESLYN CHONG

RYAN TAN

JEFFREY TAN

HAOWEI ZHANG

TIFFANY YUE KOU

HO XIN LING

KWOK MIN LI

MR RUDY DE DIOS

MS CLAUDINE KOO

MS JOVITA BAUTISTA

MS YAP YEE SHING

MR CHIA YEE SHAN

MS PANYAPORN PIYAPAN

MS SANDRA LEONG

MS YEAP SOOK LEE

MS ADA CHIA YI YIN

MR LEE WAI HONG

MS ROSALIND ONG

SARAH MACKENZIE

PEK YUE LING

LAURA HARRIS

林奕君  

黃少川  



IAF Singapore 2023
Outstanding Teacher Award 

CHEN QIN

MS CHELSEA

FELICIA CHITRA

MS. WAN WAN

MELISSA EREZ

JAENA ALEXIS

VICTOR URSABIA

CHERYL EDINA TEO

SHARN TE POU

ZHANG YUHENG

CLARISSE CHOO

鄭雅慧

CHARLOTTE PHUN



IAF Singapore 2023

Best School Award 最佳学校奖
(School with the highest average score with 10 or more

submissions showing the most well-rounded level, 
all genres are allowed, including solo and at least 

one duo/ trio, or one Ensemble/Group item)

ACE DANCE ACADEMY卓舞·源

Best Overseas School 最佳海外学校奖
(School with the highest average score with 10 or more

submissions showing the most well-rounded level, 
all genres are allowed, including solo and at least 

one duo/ trio, or one Ensemble/Group item)

WANADANSE STUDIO


